QUOTE # 15-29325

March 02, 2021 04:42 AM
Expiration Date : March 16, 2021

SALES PERSON
Jon Slyman
jon.slyman@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Garcia Construction

Adam Brenton
adamb@garciaproperties.com
3537 S Kingshighway Blvd

St. Louis, Missouri, 63139
314-603-6180

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

30-INCH AMANA(R) TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS
SHELVES - STAINLESS STEEL

ART318FFDS
ECKMF95 TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR ICE MAKER ASSEMBLY - WHITE

DISHWASHER WITH TRIPLE FILTER WASH SYSTEM - STAINLESS
ADB1400AGS STEEL
AMV2307PFS 1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH ADD 0:30

SECONDS STAINLESS STEEL

30-INCH ELECTRIC RANGE WITH SELF-CLEAN OPTION - BLACK-
AER6603SFS ON-STAINLESS

3.5 CU.FT ELECTRIC STACKED LAUNDRY CENTER 9 WASH CYCLES
WET4027HW AND AUTODRY

4.8 CU. FT. GUIDED ELECTRIC FRONT CONTROL RANGE WITH THE
WEE510SOFS EASY-WIPE CERAMIC GLASS COOKTOP

FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND QUICK
MED5630HW DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT.

m WASTE KING LEGEND 1111/3 HORSEPOWER DISPOSER

PRICE

$599.00

$99.00

$329.00

$199.00

$499.00

$1,099.00

$799.00

$699.00

$79.00

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

1549 Fencorp Dr, Fenton, MO 63026
Slyman Bros (Fenton, MO)
Phone: 636-277-9010

DELIVER TO

Garcia Construction

Adam Brenton
adamb@garciaproperties.com
6942 Lansdowne Ave

St. Louis, Missouri, 63109
314-603-6180

QTY TOTAL
18 $10,782.00
18 $1,782.00
18 $5,922.00
18 $3,582.00
17 $8,483.00
17 $18,683.00
1 $799.00
1 $699.00
18 $1,422.00

Haul Away Old: No
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NOTES Subtotals $52,154.00

Sales Tax (Fenton, MO) $4,296.45
Install Charge $7,340.00
Delivery Charge $0.00
JON SLYMAN - 05:06 PM 03-02-2021 Total $63,790.45
Drop off tail gate delivery Free. Bring inside and set in place $25
each Balance Due (USD) $63,790.45
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