QUOTE #15-29325

March 02, 2021 04:42 AM Expiration Date : March 16, 2021



SALES PERSON

Jon Slyman jon.slyman@slymanbros.com 1549 Fencorp Dr, Fenton, MO 63026 Slyman Bros (Fenton, MO) Phone: 636-277-9010

BILLING INFORMATION

Garcia Construction Adam Brenton adamb@garciaproperties.com 3537 S Kingshighway Blvd St. Louis, Missouri, 63139 314-603-6180

DELIVER TO

Garcia Construction Adam Brenton adamb@garciaproperties.com 6942 Lansdowne Ave St. Louis, Missouri, 63109 314-603-6180

PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL
ART318FFDS	30-INCH AMANA(R) TOP-FREEZER REFRIGERATOR WITH GLASS SHELVES - STAINLESS STEEL Install: Freestanding Fridge Standard Install (to existing copper or stainless waterline)	\$599.00	18	\$10,782.00
ECKMF95	TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR ICE MAKER ASSEMBLY - WHITE Install : install to refridge	\$99.00	18	\$1,782.00
ADB1400AGS	DISHWASHER WITH TRIPLE FILTER WASH SYSTEM - STAINLESS STEEL Install: Dishwasher Standard Install (includes new waterline, no modifications)	\$329.00	18	\$5,922.00
AMV2307PFS	1.6 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE WITH ADD 0:30 SECONDS STAINLESS STEEL	\$199.00	18	\$3,582.00
AER6603SFS	30-INCH ELECTRIC RANGE WITH SELF-CLEAN OPTION - BLACK-ON-STAINLESS Install : Electric Range Standard Install	\$499.00	17	\$8,483.00
WET4027HW	3.5 CU.FT ELECTRIC STACKED LAUNDRY CENTER 9 WASH CYCLES AND AUTODRY Install: Electric Laundry Center Standard Install	\$1,099.00	17	\$18,683.00
WEE510S0FS	4.8 CU. FT. GUIDED ELECTRIC FRONT CONTROL RANGE WITH THE EASY-WIPE CERAMIC GLASS COOKTOP Install: Electric Range Standard Install	\$799.00	1	\$799.00
MED5630HW	FRONT LOAD ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTRA POWER AND QUICK DRY CYCLE - 7.3 CU. FT. Install: Electric Dryer Standard Install	\$699.00	1	\$699.00
111	WASTE KING LEGEND 111 1/3 HORSEPOWER DISPOSER Install :	\$79.00	18	\$1,422.00
				Haul Away Old: No

NOTES

JON SLYMAN - 05:06 PM 03-02-2021

Drop off tail gate delivery Free. Bring inside and set in place \$25 each

Subtotals	\$52,154.00
Sales Tax (Fenton, MO)	\$4,296.45
Install Charge	\$7,340.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Total	\$63,790.45
Balance Due (USD)	\$63,790.45